
GA NS G WATE 
1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD 

ASHLAND, KY 41 102 
606-928-9808 

FAX# 606-928-4788 

January 26,2012 

Mr. Jeff Derouen 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
PO Box 6 15 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

RE: Case No. 20 1 1-005 18 

Dear Mr. Derouen: 

Please find enclosed the corrected tariff that was requested to be submitted concerning 
the above Case No. 

Sincerely, 

Danny R. Clarkston 
Manager 

Enclosure 

An Equal Opportunity Employer WID 



FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO 1 

CANNONSBIJRG WATER DISTRICT 

Original SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

5 W x  314” Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next .30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1 %” Meter 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

2” & 3” Meter 
First 20,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

6” Meter 
First 50.000 gallons 
Next 56,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

12” Meter 
First 100,000 gallons 
Over I OO,.OOO gallons 

$17.86 Minimum Bill 
6.83 per 1,000 gallons 
6.45 per 1,000 gallons 
6.07 per 1,000 gallons 
5.70 per 1,000 gallons 
5.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$38.35 Minimum Bill 
6.45 per 1,000 gallons 
6.07 per 1,000 gallons 
5.70 per 1,000 gallons 
5.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$135.10 Minimum Bill 
6.07 per 1,000 gallons 
5.70 per 1,000 gallons 
5.30 per 1,000 gallons 

$3 17.20 Minimum Bill 
5.70 per 1,000 gallons 
5.30 per 1,000 gallons 

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per IO0 Gallons 

$602.20 Minimum Bill 
5.30 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE DECEMBER 2 1.20 I 1 
MONTH / DATE. / YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,2012 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED - 



FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

P.S C. KY. NO. 1 

Original SHEET NO. 

CANCELLJNG P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 
CANNONSBIIRG WATER DISTRICT 

..- 
RATES AND CHARGES 

Wholesale volumetric rate 
Big Sandy Water District 
City of Greenup 

Leak Adjustment Rate 

$3.13 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.13 per 1,000 gallons 

$2.82 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE DECEMBER 2 1.20 1 1 
MONTH / DATE. / YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE __ JANUARY I,  2012 

ISSIJED BY 

.- 

HE PUBLC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED - 


